WEMA–SYSTEM™  Technical Description
WEMA International AS +47 55 60 37 10 (tel) Original date: 19.09.06
N-5161 LAKSEVÅG +47 55 60 37 67 (fax)
Fuel Sender S5-A S5-E
 art.no: 323130 to
323150
art.no: 323100 to
323126
Revision: 2006-9-19
Description:
The S5-fuel sender is made from AISI 316 stainless steel. The sender gives several equal
steps to the gauge (depending on the sensor length). S5 has standard SAE 5 hole pattern
for mounting.
The S5-A-sender can replace other fuel senders with resistance 240-30 ohm.
The S5-E-sender can replace other fuel senders with resistance 0-180 ohm.
Troubleshooting:
To test correct operation, unscrew fuel sender, connect two wires to multimeter, set to
resistance and move float up and down by hand.
S5-A-sensor
With float at the bottom it should read 240 ohm and at the top 30 ohm.
S5-E-sensor
With float at the bottom it should read 0 ohm and at the top 180 ohm.
Table for S5-A-sender
Art.no. Type Length mm
323130 S5-A150 150
323131 S5-A175 175
323132 S5-A200 200
323133 S5-A225 225
323134 S5-A250 250
323135 S5-A275 275
323136 S5-A300 300
323137 S5-A350 350
323138 S5-A400 400
323139 S5-A450 450
323140 S5-A500 500
323141 S5-A550 550
323142 S5-A600 600
323143 S5-A650 650
323144 S5-A700 700
323145 S5-A750 750
323146 S5-A800 800
323147 S5-A850 850
323148 S5-A900 900
323149 S5-A950 950
323150 S5-A1000 1000
Table for S5-E-sender
Art.no. Type Length mm
323100 S5-E150 150
323101 S5-E175 175
323102 S5-E200 200
323103 S5-E225 225
323104 S5-E250 250
323105 S5-E275 275
323106 S5-E300 300
323107 S5-E350 350
323108 S5-E400 400
323109 S5-E450 450
323110 S5-E500 500
323111 S5-E550 550
323112 S5-E600 600
323113 S5-E650 650
323114 S5-E700 700
323115 S5-E750 750
323116 S5-E800 800
323117 S5-E850 850
323118 S5-E900 900
323120 S5-E1000 1000
323121 S5-E1100 1100
323122 S5-E1200 1200
323123 S5-E1300 1300
323124 S5-E1400 1400
323125 S5-E1500 1500
323126 S5-E1600 1600